CONTRACT CHANGE NOTE: CCN0OO1

CQC reference CQC LD 154 - Provision of Executive Coaching Services

Title of
Change:

Contract Variation of Coachee requirements

Effective
Date:

16.03.2018

Date of
expiry of
validity of
CCN:

30.10.2018

Reasons for
Change:

Request is made for a contract variation to add an additional 3 individual
coaching assignments to meet 3 urgent unforeseen requests for coaching
support taking the total number of coaching assignments to 15. Additional
request for 3 coachee requirements to be added to the existing scope of
requirements listed under Schedule 1:







Impact of
Change:

{Including
payment
profile,
Terms of
Contract,
Operational
impact)







Operational impact: Schedule 1 Appendix 1 and 2 to be amended by the
Contractor

Overall
Timetable:

To be updated by Contractor — refer to Schedule 1 delivery plan

























TOTAL £43,020

Charges: Purchase Order I to be revised from £35,244.00 (inc VAT) to
£43,020.00 (inc VAT) in accordance to Schedule 2: Revised Pricing

Required NIA
Changes to
the text of
the
Contract:

Originator:

Care Quality
Commission
{(CaQcC) -

AUTHORITY

Signatory

ASK Europe
Plc -

CONTRACTO
R

Signatory

Response ( Accept ) Decline

e ——






